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Nitro kxpress

Recipe Type:
o Rifle

Bullet Weight:
v ALL
v 750 gr

Powder:

v ALL

v Alliant Powder Reloder
15

v Hodgdon H4350

Hodgdon Varget

v Improved Military Rifle
IMR 4007 SSC

v VihtaVuori N140

<

Recipe Source:
v ALL
v Barnes

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

750 gr
Banded Solids

(Barnes)

0.577"

- Published Manutacturer Loading Data

Powder: Reloder 15 (Alliant Powder) Trim Length: 2.990"

Primer: FED 215m
Case: Bertram

Powder: H4350 (Hodgdon)
Primer: FED 215m
Case: Bertram

Powder: Varget (Hodgdon)
Primer: FED 215m
Case: Bertram

Powder: IMR 4007 SSC (Improved
Military Rifle)

Primer: FED 215m

Case: Bertram

Powder: N140 (vihtaVuori)
Primer: FED 215m
Case: Bertram

Powder: N550 (VihtaVuori)
Primer: FED 215m
Case: Bertram

C.O.L:3.675"

Trim Length: 2.990"
C.O.L.: 3.675"

Trim Length: 2.990"
C.O.L: 3.675"

Trim Length: 2.990"
C.O.L.: 3.675"

Trim Length: 2.990"
C.O.L.: 3.675"

Trim Length: 2.990"
C.O.L: 3.675"

@® BECOME A PATRON

Powder:

Vel.:
Press.:

Powder:

Vel.:
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Powder:

Vel.:
Press.:

Powder:

Vel.
Press.:

Powder:

Vel.:
Press.:

Powder:

Vel.:
Press.:

amazon

Starting

112.0 gr
1,868

130.0 gr
1,958

108.0 gr
1,905

129.0 gr
1,905

118.0 gr
1,951

129.5 gr
1,971

Max

119.0 gr
2,045

135.0 gr
2,060

114.0 gr
2,018

134.0 gr
2,040

123.0 gr
2,054

134.5 gr
2,047

Source

Barnes
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Barnes

A©

Barnes

A®©
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Barnes
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